Dorsal Nombre

363
616
932
77
942
915
934
914
927
943
944
945
909
953
938
905

Francesc
Albert
Oscar

Mario dos santos

Robert
Joan
Francisco
Joan

Jose Maria
Pau

David

Xavi

Sumsi
David

Jose antonio
Sergi

ler apellido
ALBO
BACHS
BARROSO
FERREIRA
FRADERA
FRADERA
GARCIA
GELABERT
GONZALEZ
HERMOSO
LUIS
MARTINEZ
ROMEU
TORRES
VIDAL
XIFRA

POP-2
POP-2
CL-VC
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
CL-VC
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
POP-2
CL-VC
CL-VC
CL-VC

Categoria Publicidad

NO CLUB

NO CLUB 1

PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
NO CLUB 1

NO CLUB

NO CLUB

SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
NO CLUB

NO CLUB 1

NO CLUB

NO CLUB 1

NOCLUB 1

NO CLUB 1

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
DOCTOR BIKES & BTT PALAFR
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA

Tiempo
01:22:53
DNF
01:30:54
01:27:43
01:37:43
01:37:46
01:28:40
01:07:55
01:49:50
01:26:34
01:49:50
01:49:50
01:48:25
DNF
01:27:37
01:21:11



